

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM: SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATE : 07th OCTOBER, 2020.**

P. C. :-

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters shown on today's board are adjourned to **02nd November, 2020**. Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

Sr. No.	Petition No.
31	WP/9433/2019
32	BAST/1642/2020
33	WP/48/2020
34	WP/3533/2020
35	CPST/93051/2020 IN WP/13354/2018
36	WPST/93063/2020 with WPST/93058/2020 with WPST/93071/2020 with WPST/93064/2020
37	WPST/93110/2020
38	WP/13135/2019
39	WP/12065/2019
40	WP/2493/2020
41	WPST/92839/2020
42	WP/11879/2019 with WP/11880/2019 with WP/11881/2019 with WP/11882/2019 with WP/11883/2019 with WP/11884/2019 with WP/11885/2019
43	LD/VC/AS/SJ/WP/22/2020

44	WP/3894/2019
45	WP/10453/2018 with WP/10622/2018
46	WP/9352/2019

(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)