

DDR

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.48/2020

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. P.M. Palshikar a/w. P.C. Pavaskar and K.S. Yadav for the petitioners.

CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 3, 2021

P.C.

None for the respondent. Stand over to
17/9/2021.

(M.S.KARNIK, J.)