

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.48 OF 2020

M/s.Hindustan Construction Company
Limited and Ors.Petitioners
Versus
Mr.Kishore Govind MagarRespondent

.....
None for the Petitioners.
Mr.Kishore Govind Magar, Party-in-person, present.

.....
CORAM : N.J. JAMADAR, J.

DATED : 24th JULY 2023

P.C. :

Not on Board. Upon mentioning, taken on production
Board.

2 Stand over to 31st July, 2023, at 03:30 p.m.

(N.J. JAMADAR, J.)